
Friday 31st May, 7:30pm
at Harbour Church, 
Commercial Road PO1 1BQ

Saturday 1st June, 7:30pm
at Family Church, Empower Centre, 
Kingston Road PO2 7DX

Sunday 2nd June, 7:30pm
at Langstone Church, 
Shore Avenue PO4 8NB

Monday 3rd June, 7:30pm
at Cathedral of St John the Evangelist, 
Bishop Crispian Way PO1 3HG

Tuesday 4th June, 7:30pm
at North End Baptist Church, 
Powerscourt Road PO2 7JH

Wednesday 5th June, 7:30pm
at St Mary’s Church, 
Fratton Road PO1 5PA

Thursday 6th June, 7:30pm
at St Jude’s Church, 
Kent Road PO5 3EL

Friday 7th June, 7:30pm
at King’s Church, 
 Somers Road PO5 4QA

Saturday 8th June, 9:30am
at Portsdown Hill 
(by Mick’s Monster Burgers van)

Sunday 9th June, 1pm-4pm
at Portchester Castle, 
Church Lane PO16 9QW

facebook.com/thykingdomcomeportsmouth
portsmouth.anglican.com/thykingdom

THY KINGDOM COME 2019
gathering together daily across the city of portsmouth
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